2625 call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com
FixingsFixings
Self Drive Plug & Screws
Self Drive Screws
Spring Toggles
Metal Self Drive - For shelving, bathroom sanitary ware, hooks and brackets. Suitable for plasterboard, cavity walls and ceilings.
For installing light fittings and other overhead items to cavity walls or low structural strength ceilings. Suitable for ceilings and cavity walls.
Nylon Self Drive - For light switches, electrical sockets, hooks and brackets. Suitable for plasterboard, cavity walls and ceilings.
Part Number Description Length Diameter Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty
CC-04195 Metal Self Drive Plugs + 8 x 1.5” Panhead Screws 31mm 13mm 10mm 12
CC-04197 Nylon Self Drive Plugs + 8 x 28mm Panhead Screws 32mm 15mm 10mm 12
QCVFIX Metal Self Drive Plugs + 8 x 1.5” Panhead Screws 31mm 13mm 10mm 100
Part Number Description Length Diameter Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty
QWHC42-13 Self Drive Screws 4.2 x 13mm 13mm 4.2mm 8mm 100
QWHC48-16 Self Drive Screws 4.8 x 16mm 16mm 4.8mm 9mm 100
QWHC55-20 Self Drive Screws 5.5 x 20mm 20mm 5.5mm 13mm 100
Part Number Description Length Thread Drill Size Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty
CC-04205 Spring Toggles M5 x 50mm 50mm M5 14mm 15mm 5
CC-04208 Spring Toggles M5 x 80mm 80mm M5 14mm 45mm 10
Toggle Fixings
For light switches, electrical sockets, shelves, hooks and brackets. Suitable for plasterboard, cavity walls or ceilings.
Part Number Description Length Thread Drill Size Plasterboard Thickness Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty
CC-04189 Short Toggle Fixings + Screws M5 50mm M5 8mm 10mm 6mm 5
CC-04191 Medium Toggle Fixings + Screws M5 80mm M5 8mm 10mm - 13mm 12mm 5
Eyebolts
Roofing Bolts
Hook Bolt
For installing cables, ladder restraints and chains or heavy objects from ceilings or walls. Suitable for solid brickwork, masonry or concrete.
For installing cables, ladder restraints and chains or heavy objects from ceilings or walls. Suitable for solid brickwork, masonry or concrete.
Part Number Description Length Thread Drill Size Minimum Drill Depth Pack Qty
CC-04149 EyeBolts  M6 78mm M6 12mm 55mm 2
CC-04150 EyeBolts  M8 93mm M8 14mm 70mm 2
Part Number Description Length Thread Pack Qty
QRB6-12 Roofing Bolts M6 x 12mm 12mm M6 100
QRB6-16 Roofing Bolts M6 x 16mm 16mm M6 100
QRB6-20 Roofing Bolts M6 x 20mm 20mm M6 100
QRB6-25 Roofing Bolts M6 x 25mm 25mm M6 100
QRB6-30 Roofing Bolts M6 x 30mm 30mm M6 100
QRB6-40 Roofing Bolts M6 x 40mm 40mm M6 100
QRB6-50 Roofing Bolts M6 x 50 mm 50mm M6 100
Part Number Description Length Thread Drill Size Minimum Drill Depth Pack Qty
CC-04152 Hook Bolts M8 95mm M8 14mm 70mm 2
Panhead Screws
Part Number Description Length Thread Pack Qty
QMS4x6 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 6mm 6mm M4 100
QMS4x8 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 8mm 8mm M4 100
QMS4x10 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 10mm 10mm M4 100
QMS4x12 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 12mm 12mm M4 100
QMS4x16 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 16mm 16mm M4 100
QMS4x20 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 20mm 20mm M4 100
QMS4x25 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 25mm 25mm M4 100
QMS4x30 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 30mm 30mm M4 100
QMS4x35 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 35mm 35mm M4 100
QMS4x40 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 40mm 40mm M4 100
QMS4x50 Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 50mm 50mm M4 100
All Panhead Machine screws are Zinc plated.
Brass Panhead Screws
Part Number Description Length Thread Pack Qty
QMS4-6B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 6mm 6mm M4 100
QMS4-8B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 8mm 8mm M4 100
QMS4-10B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 10mm 10mm M4 100
QMS4-12B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 12mm 12mm M4 100
QMS4-16B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 16mm 16mm M4 100
QMS4-20B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 20mm 20mm M4 100
QMS4-25B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 25mm 25mm M4 100
QMS4-30B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 30mm 30mm M4 100
QMS4-35B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 35mm 35mm M4 100
QMS4-40B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 40mm 40mm M4 100
QMS4-50B Brass Panhead Machine Screws M4 x 50mm 50mm M4 100
Nuts Supplied